
Wednesday, November 7
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: District, 7.30 a.m., 1.0,
9.30 p.m. 1XH> District, 7.45 a.m., Dominion, 12.30

p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from 2ZA: District, 7.30 a.m.,
9.30 p.m.; Dominion, 12.30 p.m. 4ZA: District, 7.30
a.m., a.m., 1.0 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

1ZBwoe0m6. Ca.m District Weather Forecast,followed by Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.30 Light Organists
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Son of Porthos
10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.46 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Entr’acte11.30 Shopping Reporter Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.1.45 Popular Vocalist2. 0 Life of Mary Sothern2.15 A Handful of Keys2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Happiness Club Notices, followed
by Over to the Latins
Famous Baritones
Variety Billboard
Tonight’s Star: Alma Cogan
EVENING PROGRAMME
Light Orchestras
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Reserved
Address Unknown
Street With No Name
Kiap O’Kane
Relax and Listen
Reserved
Tune Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Late Night Variety
Close down

IXH wwe mn
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record
9. O Shoppers’ Session (Margaret Isaac)9.30 Voices in Harmony
10. 0 Imprisoned Heart
10.15 David's Children
10.30 In This My Life
10.46 To Marry for Love
11. 0 At Home with the Housewife
12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Te Awamutu)
12.33 p.m. Report from Ruakura (John
Gerrinag)1.0 The Girl on the Cover
1.15 Here’s a Laugh2.0 Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe),
featuring at 2.30, Second Fiddle
3. 0 Spotlight on Film Music
3.30 The Layton Story
4. 0 Afternoon Concert
4.30 Music from Hawaii
6. 0 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
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Curse15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 The Olympic Flame
6.30 New Releases7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 Life with Dexter
8. 0 Music of our Times
8.30 Timber Ridge (first broadcast)
9. 0 Kiap O'Kane
9.33 Mid Week Variety
410. 0 Moods for Romancing
10.15 Reserved
10.30 Close down‘awe.
. Oam. Breakfast Session6
8.70
Calling
the Children

9. 0 Shopping Reporter (Marie Jones)
9.30 Music for My Lady10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 My Other Love10.30 My Heart’s Desire
10.45 The Mtruder
11. 0 For Your Delight
11.30 Melody Mixture
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Singing Stars2.0 #£Life of Mary Sothern
2.156 Melodies in Waltz Time
2.30 Women’s Hour (Nan Dobson)
3 The Charies Williams Concert
Orchestra
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Songs of Romance
Hits of Yesterday
Music 67 the South Seas
Companions in Song
Air Adventures of Biggles
Harry Farmer at the Organ
Don Cornell Sings
Speed Car
EVENING PROGRAMME
Tea Table Tunes
Melody and Mirth
Scoop the Pool
Starlight Theatre
Address Unknown
Cruel Sea
Reserved
Tops in "Pops"Music for Moderns
Close down

278 .cveuncron
'6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
6.16
9. 0
9.30
10. 0
10.15
10.30
10.45
11. 0
11.30
12. 0

Railway Notices
Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning Melodies
Doctor Paul
Music While You Work
My Heart’s Desire
Portia Faces Life
Light and Bright
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Music Menu

1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
2. 0

| 2.15
| 2.30

The Life of Mary Sothern
Orchestral Interlude
Women’s Hour (Miria), featuring |

Gardening Talk by Ngita Woodhouse and
|
at 3.0, A Woman in Love

| 3.30
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19. 0
|
9.30

, 10. 0
10.15
' 40.30
| 10.45
11. 0
141.15
11.30
12. 0

2.15
2.30

3.30
3.45
4. 0
4.20
4.40
5. 0
5.30
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27 PALMERSTON Nth.
6. O a.m. Breakfast Session

3.0, Laura Chilton

EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Variety Time
Popular Top Tunes
Scoop the Pool
This is New Zealand
Henri Rene’s Orchestra
Address Unknown
Gimme the Boats
Kiap O’Kane
Ray Anthony’s Orchestra
Peggy Lee
Tempo of the Times
Dossier on Dumetrius
Dancing Time
Close down
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Afternoon Variety
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Good Morning Requests
Stanley Black’s Orchestra
Street With No Name i

In This My Life
Second Fiddle
Timber Ridge
Organ Interlude
Sidney MacEwan (tenor) /

Shopping Reporter (Jocelyn)
Lunch Music

2. O p.m. The Life of Mary Sothern
)Russ Morgan’s Orchestra

Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring, at

Music from Scotland
Famous Violinists
British Dance Bands
Voices in Harmony
Australian and New Zealand Artists
Variety
The Battling Bensons
EVENING PROGRAMME
On the March

)Bob and Alf Pearson ;

'
Melody Time: Joe Reichman (piano) |
d Mantovani’s Orchestra
Reach for the Sky
Hollywood Theatre of Stars
Address Unknown
The Crime Club
Contraband /Stars of European Variety
Rhythm Rendezvous }

Close down ;
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6. ogg Breakfast Session3 Breakfast Club with Happi Hill8.15 Calling Schoo! Children
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session9.30 Music While You Work
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Magazine
10.30 My Heart's Desire10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Concert
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)12. 0 Lunch Programme1.30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D,2.0 Life of Mary Sothern
2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Concert Hour
4.30 Die Kleine Cornelia
4.45 Time On Our Hands5.15 Old and New Transport
5.30 Shamrocks and Shillelaghs
5.45 School Patrol Quiz

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Music for Dining
6.30 The Platters
6.45 Pop Time7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand8.0 Address Unknown ;

8.30 Simon Mystery: The White Cross(final broadcast)
9. 0 Kiap O'Kane
9.30 The King and 1: Starring GertrudeLawrence and Yul Brynner
10.30 Dossier on Dumetrius
11. 0 Papanui Shoppers’ Session
11.30 Bob Bradford Concert
12. 0 Close down

AZB woe 20m6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star
8.10 School Bell
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© 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
.30 Musical Aibum0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 In This My Life0.30 My Heart’s Desire0.45 Portia Faces Life1. 0 Morning Melodies1.30 Shopping Reporter Session2. 0 Lunch Music
+30 p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.a The Life of Mary Sothern15 Ballroom Melodies
.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Greg-ory), featuring Homemakers’ Quiz, andat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Afternoon Musicale5.30 Down Melody Lane

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. O Tea Time Tunes
6.30 Popular Parade7. 0 Scoop the Pool
7.30 This is New Zealand
7.45 Selected Recordings8. 0 Address Unknown
8.30 Enemy to Crime
9. 0 Kiap O’Kane
9.32 Everybody’s Music
9 Popular Tunes of Yesteryear"a
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Salute to a ChampionParty Time
Dossier on Dumetrius
Late Night Variety
Close downhh
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ModessMASSLINN
Only Johnson Johnson the world8
largestmanufacturersofsurgicaldressingscould design the new marvellousMasslinnthe softestmaterial ever made.
In the new green pack a new luxuryfabric petal soft undreamed ofcomfort Masslinn areperfectionplus:
Modess gauze (in blue pack) are still
available and sold everywhere:
SoleNewZealandAgents: MMZ

POTTER & BIRKS (N.z:) LTD-, 14-18 LowerFederal Street, Auckland:
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